
TOWN OF HIGHLAND BEACH

Town Commissioners Advisory Board Members

Contact Information

Names Addresses
Home 

Numbers

Cellular 

Numbers
Email Addresses

Date of 

Appointment

Eric Goldenberg,     

Chairperson

(re-elected 03/09/23)

(5/17/2022)

(Reappointed)

Ilyne Mendelson

Vice Chairperson

(re-elected 03/09/23)

10/3/2023

(Reappointed)

Roger Brown 11/15/2022

David Powell 9/21/2021

Jason Chudnofsky

4/19/2022

(Appointed)

David Axelrod 10/17/2023

Eve Rosen 12/5/2023

Date Term End

PLANNING BOARD / Quasi-Judicial Board

Regular Meetings - 2nd Thursdays - 9:30 AM (Monthly)

11/15/2025

5/4/2024

6/4/2025

6/4/2025

10/2/2026

9/21/2024

4/19/2025
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