TOWN OF HIGHLAND BEACH Town Commissioners Advisory Board Members Contact Information

PLANNING BOARD / Quasi-Judicial Board Regular Meetings - 2nd Thursdays - 9:30 AM (Monthly)						
Names	Addresses	Home Numbers	Cellular Numbers	Email Addresses	Date of Appointment	Date Term End
Eric Goldenberg, Chairperson (re-elected 03/09/23)					(5/17/2022) (Reappointed)	6/4/2025
Ilyne Mendelson Vice Chairperson (re-elected 03/09/23)					10/3/2023 (Reappointed)	10/2/2026
Roger Brown					11/15/2022	11/15/2025
David Powell					9/21/2021	9/21/2024
Jason Chudnofsky					4/19/2022 (Appointed)	4/19/2025
David Axelrod					10/17/2023	6/4/2025
Eve Rosen					12/5/2023	5/4/2024